PIEZO LEVEL TRANSMITTER
(LT-100)
  Bo
nt
 o
f G
er
m

Main Technical Date
LP – TEST 108B
                Ordering Information
Level Transmitter
Type
1 – Directly out of the line type
2 – The Cabling standard junction box type
3 – Pole type standard junction box
4 – Capillary gas collecting type standard junction box type
5 – Pole type and gas collecting standard junction box
6 – Rubber hose gas collecting type standard junction box
( LT101/102 cannot use flame-proof)
Measure range XXX – with unit (example: M10)
Length XXX – with unit (example: M15)
Output A – 4 ~ 20mA Two wires C – 0 ~ 10V    Three wires
B – 0 ~ 5V   Three wires D – 4 ~ 20mA Two wires with Hart
X - Others
Connection E – Screw     F – Flange            X - Others
Wetted Material
G – SUS304 H – SUS316L
I – PTFE  J – PP
X - Others
Temperature
K – Max 80 DegC       L – Max 120 DegC
M – Max 150 DegC       N – Max 200 DegC
O – Max 250 DegC
Option P – LED Display       Q – LCD Display
R – Flame-proof       S – Safety explosion-proof
X - Others
*** Standard model:LT-101-M10/M15AXGKX
LT-100 Series inputting type static pressure hydraulic press, using corrosion
resistance stainless steel or ceramic membrane, the probe measuring the weight of
liquid pressure, according to the density of the fluid, indirectly measured the height
of the liquid, translated into standard voltage, current signal and output.
Product Features
1. LT-101, LT-102, LT-103 the diaphragm measure direct liquid pressure of
directly, high precision (maximum 80 DegC)
2. LT-104, LT-105, LT-106 Diaphragm is not in contact with liquid, is not
affected by temperature and the impurity
3. Multiple materials, multiple structure, can adapt to various working
conditions
LT-103
LT-104
LT-101
Pi
ez
o
Le
ve
l T
ra
ns
m
itt
er
3
Distributor:
LKS West Instruments Sdn Bhd(834286-T)
No. 50-2, Jalan Sunga Rasau D32/D,
Berjaya Park, Seksyen 32, Shah Alam